From: <u>Laura Cornetto</u>
To: <u>Laura Cornetto</u>

Subject: Emailing: False Alarm Reduction Website Date: Tuesday, June 22, 2010 2:31:09 PM

Attachments: image003.png

image004.png image005.png image006.png



- CONTACT US
- PRIVACY POLICY
- ADMINISTRATOR LOGIN

City of Lincoln Alarm Registration

- •



Welcome to the City of

Lincoln Nebraska Alarm Prevention and Administration Site

The City of Lincoln's alarm registration ordinance helps law enforcement by providing current contact information when alarms occur and helps reduce the number of false alarms officers are called to answer, leaving them available to respond to other crimes.

Click here for the City of Lincoln Home Page



Apply for a Permit Register Here for Online Access



Alarm Ordinance
Appeal Guidelines
Frequently Asked Questions
Tips to Reduce False Alarms



Sign

<u>In</u>

Renew

<u>Permit</u>

<u>Review</u>

<u>Account</u>

<u>History</u>

City of Lincoln Nebraska | 555 South 10th St, Box 26 | Lincoln, NE 68508 | toll-free (877) 263-6027

False Alarm Reduction Powered by

